
Museum's Closures 2023 
 

  Sunday January 1st 

  Friday January 6th 

  Monday, February 27 

  Thursday 6 and Friday 7 April 

  Wednesday 12 and Thursday 13 April 

  Friday 14, Sunday 16 and Monday 17 April 

  Monday May 1st 

  Friday, May 26 

  Monday June 5th 

  Thursday, July 27 

  Tuesday, August 15 

  Sunday, September 17 

  Monday, September 25 

  Sunday, October 1 

  Sunday, October 8 

  Monday 25 & Tuesday 26 December 


